
1. SG Butzbach 1704
Boller, Thomas 564
Gänger, Mathias 561
Rink, Thomas 579

2. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1674
Hartmann, Hubert 565
Hartmann, Jürgen 550
Opper, Rene 559

3. SV Falke Dasbach 1962 1672
Block, Jens 557
Litterscheid, Heiko 547
Bommersheim, Jörg 568

4. SV Falke Dasbach 1962 1655
Würdinger, Hans-Michael 549
Piesche, Udo 562
Schwender, Matthias 544

5. SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 1608
Bauer, Stefan 552
Gemmer, Kurt 538
Hoyer, Andre 518

6. SG Herolz 1596
Hönig, Joachim 511
Sowietzki, Jürgen 545
Ursch, Thomas 540

7. SGes 1930 Steinbach 1 1575
Dönmez, Berkant 537
Krettler, Georg 509
Lehr, Walter 529

8. SV Petersberg 1575
Erk, Georg 527
Jörges, Ralf 511
Busch,  Thomas 537

9. SSG Tell Raunheim 1549
Wolf, Peter 488
Pletsch, Michael 533
Väth, Marcus 528

10. SV 1923 Hubertus Lampertheim 1547
Holzschuh, Hans Günter 519
Ross, Stefan 535
Schmid, Dieter 493

11. SGes 1971 Hofheim 1537
Weimert, Jens 498
Hartmann,  Thomas 499
Weimert, Martin 540

12. SV Goennern 1484
Hermann, Torsten 522
Lika, Sascha 485
Maerte, Gerhard 477

13. SV Hesselbühl Dohrenbach 1954 1444
Fahrenbach, Marcus 474
Kunz, Alexander 497
Zänker,  Nadja 473

Seite 1 von 4, Hess. Schützenverband e.V., Ergebnisse_ME Stand 29.06.2014 22:39:00

Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2014
Hessischer Schützenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Zentralfeuerpistole Herrenklasse (2.45.10)



14. SV Biebrich 554
Opper, Arno 0
Seiler, Peter 554
Siegl, Ralf 0

15. SV Kiedrich 1930 547
Ermler, Günther 0
Kopp, Michael 547
Schröder, Uwe 0

na. TV Delkenheim 0
Heller, Stephan 0
Lieske, Lothar 0
Meier, Michele 0

na. SV Ettingshausen 0
Becker, Elke 0
Becker, Holger 0
Paul, Dieter 0

AK. SV 1935 Kriftel 1 1742
Geis, Oliver 574
Reitz, Christian 592
Sauter, Aaron 576

AK. SSV Großenhausen 1 1663
Kreß, Volker 542
Trippel, Stephan 575
Wiefel, Jürgen 546

AK. SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 1649
Baier, Thomas 547
Lauter, Ralf 558
Pfütze, Robert 544

AK. SV 1935 Kriftel 2 572
Glenz, Detlef 572
Hofmann, Konstantin 0
Windhorst, Carina 0

Einzelwertung

1. Rink, Thomas SG Butzbach 579
2. Trippel, Stephan SSV Großenhausen 1 575
3. Bommersheim, Jörg SV Falke Dasbach 1962 568
4. Hartmann, Hubert SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 565
5. Boller, Thomas SG Butzbach 564
6. Piesche, Udo SV Falke Dasbach 1962 562
7. Gänger, Mathias SG Butzbach 561
8. Opper, Rene SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 559
9. Frank, Erich SGes Buchschlag 1930 559

10. Lauter, Ralf SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 558
11. Block, Jens SV Falke Dasbach 1962 557
12. Horn, Andreas SV 1967 Quentel 556
13. Höfling, René SV 07 Steindorf 556
14. Jüngst, Josef SV Waidmannsheil 1955 

Langenstein
554

15. Seiler, Peter SV Biebrich 554
16. Bauer, Stefan SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 552
17. Hartmann, Jürgen SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 550
18. Würdinger, Hans-Michael SV Falke Dasbach 1962 549
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19. Kost, Jürgen SV Selzerbrunnen 548
20. Böhle, Dirk SV 1905 Rotensee 547
21. Litterscheid, Heiko SV Falke Dasbach 1962 547
22. Kopp, Michael SV Kiedrich 1930 547
23. Kilian, Jürgen Fürther SV Hassia 1928 546
24. Sowietzki, Jürgen SG Herolz 545
25. Schwender, Matthias SV Falke Dasbach 1962 544
26. Fix, Andreas SGes 1863 Groß-Bieberau 544
27. Pfütze, Robert SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 544
28. Zell, Ansgar Sportschützen Geisenheim 

Rüdesheim
543

29. Kreß, Volker SSV Großenhausen 1 542
30. Zindel, Timo SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 542
31. Gebhard, Eberhard Wiesbadener SG 541
32. Weimert, Martin SGes 1971 Hofheim 540
33. Ursch, Thomas SG Herolz 540
34. Gemmer, Kurt SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 538
35. Busch,  Thomas SV Petersberg 537
36. Dönmez, Berkant SGes 1930 Steinbach 1 537
37. Centonze, Claudio AS Ginsheim 536
38. Überall, Thomas SV Beuern 536
39. Gugger, Hans-Peter SV Falke Dasbach 1962 536
40. Mittelstädt, Martin SV Aarfalke Taunusstein Wehen 

1952
535

41. Ross, Stefan SV 1923 Hubertus Lampertheim 535
42. Karaca, Halil SV Falke Dasbach 1962 534
43. Pletsch, Michael SSG Tell Raunheim 533
44. Schulmayer, Günter SGem 1963 Münster 532
45. Sauter, Robin SV Falken-Gesäß 530
46. Leusser, Harald Offenbacher Flobertschützen 530
47. Lehr, Walter SGes 1930 Steinbach 1 529
48. Väth, Marcus SSG Tell Raunheim 528
49. Erk, Georg SV Petersberg 527
50. Teneta, Slawomir SV Marburg 527
51. Brzezinski, Peter SV 1422 Usingen 525
52. Döring, Axel Turn- u. Sportvereinigung 1888 

Guxhagen
524

53. Helm, Friedrich Wilhelm SV 2011 Darmstadt Dieburg 524
54. Hermann, Torsten SV Goennern 522
55. Kost, Wolfgang SV Selzerbrunnen 519
56. Holzschuh, Hans Günter SV 1923 Hubertus Lampertheim 519
57. Hoyer, Andre SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 518
58. Szelies, Gerhard Friedberger SV 515
59. Freter, Helmut SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 514
60. Reuss, Timo SV Steinheim 513
61. Zacharias, Andre SVGS Nieder Eschbach 512
62. Jörges, Ralf SV Petersberg 511
63. Hönig, Joachim SG Herolz 511
64. Krettler, Georg SGes 1930 Steinbach 1 509
65. Black, William SV Kiedrich 1930 507
66. Rickert,  Vicky SGes 1560 Dreieichenhain 507
67. Leber, Thomas SG Kirberg 506
68. Seidel, Wolfgang Lufthansa Sportverein 505
69. Franco, Paolo AS Ginsheim 504
70. Jakob, Roland SSC Ginnheim 1976 504
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71. Trautmann, Frank SGem 1963 Münster 504
72. Hartmann,  Thomas SGes 1971 Hofheim 499
73. Weimert, Jens SGes 1971 Hofheim 498
74. Kunz, Alexander SV Hesselbühl Dohrenbach 1954 497
75. Nikolaus, Bernd Arno Dr. TGS Walldorf 496
76. Schmid, Dieter SV 1923 Hubertus Lampertheim 493
77. Klein, Kathrin SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 489
78. Wolf, Peter SSG Tell Raunheim 488
79. Lika, Sascha SV Goennern 485
80. Zellmann, Herbert Cronberger SGes 1398 1 485
81. Maerte, Gerhard SV Goennern 477
82. Fahrenbach, Marcus SV Hesselbühl Dohrenbach 1954 474
83. Zänker,  Nadja SV Hesselbühl Dohrenbach 1954 473
na. Becker, Elke SV Ettingshausen 0
na. Becker, Holger SV Ettingshausen 0
na. Borgmann, Oliver SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 0
na. Dunphy, Edward SV 1923 Bürstadt 0
na. Ermler, Günther SV Kiedrich 1930 0
na. Hacker, Achim Büdinger SG 0
na. Harfmann, Jens SV Merlau 0
na. Heider, Peter SV Mardorf 0
na. Heller, Stephan TV Delkenheim 0
na. Hofmann, Konstantin SV 1935 Kriftel 2 0
na. Kellner, Bernd SV 1433 Eschwege 1 0
na. Kotsch, Christian Niederdorfelder SC 0
na. Körner, Benjamin KKSV Bischhausen 0
na. Lieske, Lothar TV Delkenheim 0
na. Lott, Matthias SV Heppenheim 1928 0
na. Meier, Michele TV Delkenheim 0
na. Meister, Axel KKSV Bischhausen 0
na. Opper, Arno SV Biebrich 0
na. Paul, Dieter SV Ettingshausen 0
na. Reich, Wilfried SGi Homberg/Ohm 0
na. Schaub, Juergen Niederdorfelder SC 0
na. Schneider, Rainer SV 1927 Nauborn 0
na. Schottenhammer, Angelika SV Fechenheim 1899 0
na. Schröder, Uwe SV Kiedrich 1930 0
na. Schäfer, Vitali SV 1433 Eschwege 1 0
na. Siegl, Ralf SV Biebrich 0
na. Stamm, Hans-Werner SV Leihgestern 0
na. Windhorst, Carina SV 1935 Kriftel 2 0
AK. Reitz, Christian SV 1935 Kriftel 1 592
AK. Sauter, Aaron SV 1935 Kriftel 1 576
AK. Geis, Oliver SV 1935 Kriftel 1 574
AK. Glenz, Detlef SV 1935 Kriftel 2 572
AK. Baier, Thomas SGes Tell 1930 Dietzenbach 547
AK. Wiefel, Jürgen SSV Großenhausen 1 546
AK. Arends, Kai Michael Büdinger SG 540
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